	PCA Lunch Menu for November 2018
Please return to the office by October 17th	
                                                                                                         Name                                                   Grade

	
	


	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	

	Notes:
Credit of $________________                    Lunches_____________ @ $2.75 = $_____________
Charge of $ ______________                    Extras _______________ @ $1.00=  $_____________
                                                                   Milk_________________ @  $0.30 = $_____________
                                                                                                      TOTAL $___________________
	Pizza Hut                X
Corn
Pineapple             M
	Noon Dismissal
	

	
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	

	
	Cheese Quesadilla                      
Corn                       X  
Peaches   
                               M                          
	Chicken Volcano   X
Bread
Mashed Potatoes/Gravy
Strawberries           M
	Fish Sandwich        X
Bun
Chips
Juice Slushie          M
	Godfather’s Pizza  X
Carrots
Apple                     M
	Pancake Wrap     X
Yogurt
Applesauce
Teddy Grahams   M
	

	
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	

	
	Fiestada Pizza       X
Corn
Grapes                  M
	Chicken Nuggets   X
Tator Tots
Applesauce           M
	Taco                      X
Cheese/Lettuce
Chips/Cheese
Pineapple            M

	Pizza Hut                X
Lettuce
Pears                      M
	Baked Spaghetti   X
Corn
Peaches                M

	

	
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	

	
	Cheese Calzone    X
Green Beans
Apple                     M



	Cheeseburger      X
Bun
Baked Beans
Grapes                 M
	No School
	Happy Thanksgiving!
	No School
	

	
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	

	
	Corn Dog               X
Tator Tots
Applesauce
Goldfish Crackers 
                               M   
	Country Fried Steak
Mashed Potatoes  X
Gravy
Warm Apples         M
	Beef Ravioli            X
Breadstick
Green Beans
[bookmark: _GoBack]Apple                     M
	Godfather’s Pizza  X
Corn
Peaches                 M

	French Toast Sticks  
Sausage                 X
Yogurt
Strawberry Fruit Bar
                                M
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